
Saint Vincent College Alumni 5k

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 SV-WXC 00:21:34.31 17

2 Alum (F) 00:25:24.22 46

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Saint Vincent College Alumni 5k

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 SV-WXC 00:21:34.31 14 17

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 769 Emma Andrasko 00:20:35.91 1

2 2 770 Laura Aston 00:20:37.67 2

3 3 775 Chelsea Geer 00:21:55.18 3

4 5 771 Alissa Beam 00:22:14.40 5

5 6 772 Jessica Brinker 00:22:28.39 6

6 7 782 Olivia Straka 00:22:40.14 (7)

7 8 779 Sydney Hoffman 00:22:48.64 (8)

2 Alum (F) 00:25:24.22 12 46

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 718 Gina Valotta 00:21:57.65 4

2 14 711 Rachel Glatt 00:24:47.88 9

3 17 710 Rachel Denino 00:25:35.62 10

4 18 714 Carly Meholic 00:26:00.61 11

5 19 715 Rachel Paszko 00:28:39.34 12

6 20 813 Genie Wanichko 00:28:39.34 (13)

7 21 713 Katie Maloney 00:32:25.06 (14)
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Saint Vincent College Alumni 5k

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 769 Emma Andrasko K 00:20:35.91 SV-WXC

2 2 770 Laura Aston K 00:20:37.67 SV-WXC

3 3 775 Chelsea Geer K 00:21:55.18 SV-WXC

4 4 718 Gina Valotta K 00:21:57.65 Alum (F)

5 5 771 Alissa Beam K 00:22:14.40 SV-WXC

6 6 772 Jessica Brinker K 00:22:28.39 SV-WXC

7 (7) 782 Olivia Straka K 00:22:40.14 SV-WXC

8 (8) 779 Sydney Hoffman K 00:22:48.64 SV-WXC

9 0 776 Taylor Geer K 00:23:04.39 SV-WXC

10 0 783 Lucy Volna K 00:23:09.39 SV-WXC

11 0 777 Jessica Gibson K 00:23:45.38 SV-WXC

12 0 784 Macey White K 00:24:08.63 SV-WXC

13 0 773 Danielle Butler K 00:24:46.63 SV-WXC

14 9 711 Rachel Glatt K 00:24:47.88 Alum (F)

15 0 774 Claire Galvin K 00:24:48.37 SV-WXC

16 0 780 Emily Moretton K 00:25:29.12 SV-WXC

17 10 710 Rachel Denino K 00:25:35.62 Alum (F)

18 11 714 Carly Meholic K 00:26:00.61 Alum (F)

19 12 715 Rachel Paszko K 00:28:39.34 Alum (F)

20 (13) 813 Genie Wanichko K 00:28:39.34 Alum (F)

21 (14) 713 Katie Maloney K 00:32:25.06 Alum (F)

22 0 717 Kathryn Straatman K 00:33:49.80 Alum (F)

23 0 719 Elizabeth Volna K 00:33:50.81 Alum (F)

24 0 716 Katie Stevens K 00:35:12.54 Alum (F)

25 0 712 Meghan Lyden K 00:44:09.47 Alum (F)

26 0 709 Hannah Brock K 00:53:56.39 Alum (F)
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